
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 
32 
11 
24 
50 
25 
54 
57 
88 
94 
10 
22 
48 
42 
31 
45 

2 
33 
23 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 

Jake Gagne 

Mathew Scholtz 

Toni Elias 

Bobby Fong 

David Anthony 

Geoff May 

Bradley Ward 

Max Flinders 

Danilo Lewis 

Travis Wyman 

Ashton Yates 

Joseph Giannotto 

Jeremy Coffey 

Jeffrey Purk 

Cameron Petersen 

Josh Herrin 

Kyle Wyman 

Corey Alexander 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

HON 

KAW 

BMW 

YAM 

SUZ 

BMW 

DUC 

KAW 

Diff 

4.786 

16.303 

22.108 

37.192 

58.785 

1:21.772 

1:22.891 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
27:04.636 

27:09.422 

27:20.939 

27:26.744 

27:41.828 

28:03.421 

28:26.408 

28:27.527 

27:07.514 

27:05.683 

27:08.016 

27:13.581 

27:32.603 

27:59.556 

27:59.777 

28:34.742 

6:07.254 

4:35.086 

Best Tm 
1:24.085 

1:24.700 

1:25.600 

1:25.821 

1:26.020 

1:27.527 

1:28.613 

1:29.234 

1:29.268 

1:29.129 

1:29.233 

1:29.735 

1:30.496 

1:30.285 

1:31.719 

1:27.553 

1:27.784 

1:26.059 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 

Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 

Westby Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Disrupt Racing/CCFOfficesolutions.com 

FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 

Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 

Procomps Racing Team 

Travis Wyman Racing 

Yates Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Superbike Underground 

Legacy Dental 

Altus Motorsports 

Scheibe Racing 

OneCure/KWR Ducati Team 

Ride HVMC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #94 deducted one position for taking advantage of blue flag 

Printed: 8/1/2020 4:12:45 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.786 

Avg. Speed 

107.359 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.085 

Best Speed 

109.175 

Best Lap by 

1 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

HONOS Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:15:45 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

8/1/2020 15:15 


